
LITTLE HOCKING WATER ASSOCIATION, INC. 
3998 Newbury Rd, PO Box 188  Phone 740.989.2181     
Little Hocking OH 45742   Fax 740.989.5543 
www.littlehockingwater.org  

 
RATE SCHEDULE : (Effective June 2025) 
 

Minimum – 0 to 2,000 gallons $34.00 / 2,000 gallons per month  
2001 to 8000 gallons $12.00 / 1,000 gallons per month 

8001 to 20,000 gallons $12.00 / 1,000 gallons per month 
20,001 gallons and over $12.00/ 1,000 gallons per month 

 
MINIMUM CHARGES 

No bill will be rendered for less than the following amounts according to the size of the meter 

installed.                                
METER SIZE MINIMUM CHARGE MAXIMUM GAL PER MONTH 

¾” $34.00 per month 2,000 gallons 
1” $110.80 per month 8,400 gallons 

1 ½” $310.00 per month 25,000 gallons 
2” $634.00 per month 52,000 gallons 
3” $1,690.00 per month 140,000 gallons 

 
SERVICE CHARGE 

Includes installation of TAP, METER, YOKE, & METER PIT WITH LID.  
Service from meter to residence is installed, paid for, and maintained by the property owner. 

METER SIZE TAP FEE 
¾ “  $3,000.00 
1” $4,000.00 

1 ½ “ $5,600.00 
2”  $6,000.00 
3”  Price on request 

 
MISC FEES 

Meter Wrench Deposit $20.00 deposit 
Service Fee for Turn On $50.00 

Overtime Charge  $100.00 
Cut Lock Fee $65.00 + Additional Service Fee 

  
MISC INFORMATION 

Water Harness = 22.5 pH = 7.3 
Chlorine = 0.7 ppm                                                                  

Iron = less than 0.12 ppm 
Fluoride = 1 mg per liter as recommended by 

Health Department  
80 psi or more = needs regulator Bury lines at least 3 feet deep 

Use Brass or instatite compression fitting for 
pigtail (new taps) 

                   When testing ground water 0.7 or 
above = LHWA water 

 

http://www.littlehockingwater.org/

